RHM 04
Coriolis Mass Flow Meter
for Batching/Filling and Accurate
Measurement
General Flow Control / Additive Dosing / Mixing and Batching /
Chemical Injection / Package and Container Filling
Specifications and features subject to changes without notice. Version no: 1.0 | JUL 22 | Page 2/18
● 유량 측정 범위 18 kg/min (39.68 lb/min)

Dim. L
mm / in
Order Code
Female Thread G 1/4” 236 / 9.29 G1
Female Thread 1/4” NPT 236 / 9.29 N1
Autoclave 3/8" MP - 9/16" - 18 UNF
Female Thread 236 / 9.29 P1
Swagelok® 1/4" Tube Inlet
male (SS-400-1-4W) 236 / 9.29 W1
Swagelok® 1/4" O-Ring Connection
male (SS-4-VCO-1)
Consult
Factory V1
Swagelok® 1/4" O-Ring Connection
female (SS-4-VCO-3 and -4)
Consult
Factory V2
Swagelok® 1/4" with Metal Gasket
female (SS-4-VCR-1 and -3)
Consult
Factory V3
PFT
Dimensions